12 Taga Curitiba de Esgrima Fencing
Epee Women's U9

Curitiba (BRA) i Ophardt Team
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM Individual Jgpereevan:
Participants
Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
BRA HANSEN Manuela PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2015 R F 1.99999 0 yes
KIRNER In& PR Associacdo Engajar 2017 R F 1.99999 0 yes
MARCHETTA MORELLO Veronica PR Sociedade Thalia 2017 R F 1.99999 0 yes
MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz PR CC Curitibano 2015 R F 1.99999 0 yes
MORELLO Margot PR Sociedade Thalia 2017 F 1.99999 0 yes
VENANCIO Emanuelle PR Associacdo Engajar 2016 R F 1.99999 0 yes
6 Participants (6 present)
1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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12 Taga Curitiba de Esgrima

Curitiba (BRA)

Fencing

Epee Women's U9

Vi Ophardt Team
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM Individual  Jgparieven:
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 199999 0.0000 BRA KIRNER Ina PR Associacdo Engajar F yes
T2. 199999 0.0000 BRA MORELLO Margot PR Sociedade Thalia F yes
T3. 199999 0.0000 BRA VENANCIO Emanuelle PR Associacéo Engajar F yes
T4. 199999 0.0000 BRA MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz PR CC Curitibano F yes
T5. 199999 0.0000 BRA HANSEN Manuela PR Instituto Mais Esporte F yes
T6. 199999 0.0000 BRA MARCHETTA MORELLO Veronica PR Sociedade Thalia F yes
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12 Taca Curitiba de Esgrima Fencing
Epee Women's U9
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Curitiba (BRA)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

Format
Participants 6 Participants
1 Firstround 6 Participants
28.10. 14:11 1 Poules 6 Poule size

6 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 2 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 8
28.10. 14:11
6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 9
Time: 2 X 2 min
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12 Taca Curitiba de Esgrima Fencing
Epee Women's U9
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Curitiba (BRA)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
KIRNER Ina BRA Associacdo Engajar 1 10 17 0.400 -7 4
VENANCIO Emanuelle BRA Associacao Engajar 2 17 12 0.600 5 3
MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz BRA CC Curitibano 3 18 9 0.800 9 2.
HANSEN Manuela BRA Instituto Mais Esporte 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
MARCHETTA MORELLO Veronica BRA Sociedade Thalia 5 10 20 0.000 -10 6.
MORELLO Margot BRA Sociedade Thalia 6 9 19 0.200 -10 5.
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12 Taga Curitiba de Esgrima

Curitiba (BRA)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Women's U9
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round

Place Nation

Name

Club

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

o gk~ WN B

HANSEN Manuela
MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz
VENANCIO Emanuelle

KIRNER Ina

MORELLO Margot

MARCHETTA MORELLO Veronica

Instituto Mais Esporte
CC Curitibano
Associagdo Engajar
Associagdo Engajar
Sociedade Thalia
Sociedade Thalia

VMTD TR Index1 Index2 B

55
45
35
25
15
05

20
18
17
10
9

10

7
9

12
17
19
20

1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.000

OOOOOO|O|

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V /M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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12 Taga Curitiba de Esgrima

Curitiba (BRA)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Women's U9

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 BRA HANSEN Manuela PR Instituto Mais Esporte 5 5 20 7 1.000 13

2 BRA MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz PR CC Curitibano 4 5 18 9 0.800 9

3 BRA VENANCIO Emanuelle PR Associacdo Engajar 3 5 17 12 0.600 5

4 BRA KIRNER Ina PR Associacdo Engajar 2 5 10 17 0.400 -7

5 BRA MORELLO Margot PR Sociedade Thalia 1 5 9 19 0.200 -10

6 BRA MARCHETTA MORELLO Veronica PR Sociedade Thalia 0 5 10 20 0.000 -10
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12 Taca Curitiba de Esgrima

Fencing

Lei Estadual de Incentivo ao Esporte

Curitiba (BRA) ' Oph
phardt Team
4 Epee Women's U9 S¢hiTtevent
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM
Individual
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
HANSEN Manuela
1 PR Instituto Mais Esporte BRA
Piste
*kk *kk
8 Bye HANSEN Manuela BRA v
PR Instituto Mais Esporte
Piste MORELLO Margot (5) BRA 4
MORELLO Margot PR Sociedade Thalia
5 PR Sociedade Thalia BRA
4 KIRNERIna BRA Piste
PR Associagio Engajar HANSEN Manuela BRA Vv
PR Instituto Mais Esporte
Piste MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz BRA 3
3 VENANCIO Emanuelle BRA PR CC Curitibano
PR Associagdo Engajar
6 MARCHETTA MORELLO Veronica BRA Piste
PR Sociedade Thalia VENANCIO Emanuelle BRA 3
PR Associagdo Engajar
MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz
PR CC Curitibano BRA Ve
7 *kk Bye *kk
2 MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz BRA

PARANA'D

PR CC Curitibano

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software:
OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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12 Taga Curitiba de Esgrima Fencing

Curitiba (BRA) Epee Women's U9
uriuba Vi Ophardt Team
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM Individual Jgpereeran:
Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 BRA HANSEN Manuela PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2015

2 BRA MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz PR CC Curitibano 2015

3 BRA VENANCIO Emanuelle PR Associacéo Engajar 2016

3 BRA MORELLO Margot PR Sociedade Thalia 2017

Table of 8

BRA KIRNER Ina PR Associacéo Engajar 2017

6 BRA MARCHETTA MORELLO Veronica PR Sociedade Thalia 2017

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 26.10.2024 22:29 1/1

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

PARANA 'Y

Lei Estadual de Incentivo a0 Esporte



12 Taca Curitiba de Esgrima Fencing
Epee Women's U9
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Curitiba (BRA)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsT8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees
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12 Taga Curitiba de Esgrima Fencing

Curitiba (BRA) Epee Women's U9
uriuba ivi Ophardt T
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM Individual  Jgpereren:

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA HANSEN Manuela PR Instituto Mais Esporte 2015
Silver BRA MARTYNYCHEN Beatriz PR CC Curitibano 2015
Bronze BRA MORELLO Margot PR Sociedade Thalia 2017
Bronze BRA VENANCIO Emanuelle PR Associacdo Engajar 2016
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